
 

 

GokarajuRangarajuInstituteofEngineeringandTechnology 
DepartmentofComputerScienceandEngineering 

AY : 2024-25                                              IV Year II Semester                        w.e.f. 26th December 2024 
 

Theory:1308 

DAY 9:00-10:00 10:20-11:15 
11:15- 
12:10 

12:10-01:05 
01:05- 
01:40 

01:40-02:30 
02:30- 
03:20 

03:20: 
04:10 

Lab 

Monday NLP        

Tuesday NLP      

Wednesday NLP       

Thursday       

Friday 
       

ClassCoordinator:

Dr.Siri 

Saturday 
      

Course Code Course Short 
form 

CourseName 
FacultyName 

(ShortCode-StaffID) 
Almanac 

 

GR20B3011 NLP 
NaturalLanguage

Processing 

 

K.Divya Reddy(1831) 
Commencement of seconsemester 

class work 

 
26/12/2024 

 
I Spell of Instructions 

26-12-2024 to 22-02-2025                    
9Weeks 

 

I Mid-term Examinations 
24-02-2025 to 25-02-2025                                 

2 Days 

II Spell of Instructions 
01-03-2025 to 29-04-2025                                

9 Weeks 
 

II Mid-term Examinations 
 

30-04-2025 to 01-05-2025                                   
 

2 Days 

Preparation 
02-05-2025 to 08-05-2025                                 

1 Weeks 

 

End Semester Examinations 

09-05-2025 to 22-05-2025                                      
2 Weeks 

 

 

     TimeTableCoordinator: 1 

      TimeTableCoordinator: 2 HOD 


